AMP17024048L
60 W DAB Linear Power Amplifier Module 170 … 240 MHz
Features
- compact design
- high dynamic
- current and temperature monitoring
- STATUS signalling
- reverse polarity protection

 Quality Made in Germany Subject to change in specification and design without notice.
released version 1.00 – October 2021
RoHS compliant in accordance with
EU Directive 2015/863
PIN Assignment DC / STATUS (floating contacts)
PIN Designation Remark
1 GND Ground
2 GND Ground
3 +UB DC supply voltage
4 +UB DC supply voltage
5 STATUS Open drain, closed in normal
operation
Appearance
Related Products
Product Description P/N
AMP7610849L 80 W FM Linear Power Amplifier Module 76 … 108 MHz 2104.5001.3
AMP17024048L 60 W DAB Linear Power Amplifier Module 170 … 240 MHz 2104.5001.4
AMP38047048L 60 W BOS/TETRA Linear Power Amplifier Module 380 … 470 MHz 2104.5001.2
AMP1053045 30 W Linear Power Amplifier Module 10 … 530 MHz 1908.5001.1
AMP2000600040L 13 W Power Amplifier Module 2000 … 6000 MHz 1711.5001.1
AMP300600040L 10 W Power Amplifier Module 300 … 6000 MHz 1801.5001.1
AMP20280035 4.5 W Wideband Amplifier Module 20 … 2800 MHz 1209.5001.x
AMP3060036 4 W Ultra High Linearity, Full Redundant, Wideband Amplifier Module
30 ... 600 MHz with heat sink
1602.5001.1
AMP3060036L 4 W Ultra High Linearity, Full Redundant, Wideband Amplifier Module
30 ... 600 MHz for mounting on heat sink
1602.5001.2
AMP590033 2 W Booster Amplifier Module 5 … 900 MHz 0901.5011.x
AMP590033H 2 W Amplifier Module 5 … 900 MHz 0901.5001.x
AMP5170033 2 W Amplifier Module 5 … 1700 MHz 1401.5011.1
AMP5220031 1 W High Dynamic Amplifier Module 5 … 2200 MHz 1005.5101.x
AMP018032 1.3 W High Linearity Amplifier Module 100 kHz…80 MHz 1002.5701.x
AMP101800030 1 W Ultra-Wideband Linear Amplifier Module 10 … 18000 MHz 2106.5001.x
AMP5270026 400 mW High Dynamic Amplifier Module 5 … 2700 MHz 1005.5201.x
LNA1080014 400 mW Low Noise Amplifier Module 10 … 800 MHz 0901.5501.x